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(¥ West Devon recycles this Christmas
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From 2 December you can
recycle these festive items

Reusable white sack
® Plastic food trays
® Mince pie metal cases

@® Plastic sweet tubs

Box 1

® Catalogues

® Juice cartons

® Glass bottles

® Creetings cards*

Box 2

% ® Cardboard delivery boxes
® Cardboard gift boxes
® Clothes

* We can'’t recycle cards containing glitter
or plastic nor any wrapping paper

Collection day = New collection day
Wed 25 December Fri 27 December
Thur 26 December | Sat 28 December

Fri 27 December | Mon 30 December
Mon 30 December | Tue 31 December

Garden Waste Service

1 .
B The garden waste service

- does not operate from
~ 30 December — 3 January.

If you subscribe to this
service, you can place your
real Christmas tree out for
- collection alongside your
green sacks on your
- collection day between
6 — 24 January.

. Real Christmas trees

. can also be taken
to the your local
recycling centre.

Recycle all your %“”’(

food waste this

Christmas!

It's now even easier as

you can line your caddy

with any bag or liner, such as salad bags,
bread bags, cereal bags or carrier bags.

Collection day New collection day
Tue 31 December Thur 2 January
Wed 1 January Fri 3 January
Thur 2 January Sat 4 January
Fri 3 January Mon 6 January

All collections will run one day late on the week beginning 6 January

Please put your waste out before 7.30am on

your collection day

www.westdevon.gov.uk f @




